Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

D
L
C
230
CAT.No.2017/2018E
NOTE :   Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.
It is recommended that you shall obtain technical specifications
from ELNA to ensure that the component is suitable for your use.
®DZ,DZH ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS “DYNACAP”
CAT.No.2017/2018E
Standard Ratings (Series DZ 2.5V)
Max. operating voltage (V) Rated capacitance (F) Max. Leakage Current (mA) after 24h ELNA Parts No.  φD × L (mm) Internal resistance
( Ω max.) at 1kHz
Internal resistance (m Ω )
at 1kHz (measurement value)
2.5 1 0.1 DZ-2R5D105F4T 6.3 × 14 1.0 400
2.5 1 0.1 DZ-2R5D105G3T 8 × 12 1.0 200
2.5 2.7 0.2 DZ-2R5D275G5ST 8 × 20 0.5 150
2.5 3.3 0.2 DZ-2R5D335H5T 10 × 20 0.3 130
2.5 4.7 0.3 DZ-2R5D475H5T 10 × 20 0.2 80
2.5 5.6 0.3 DZ-2R5D565H5T 10 × 20 0.2 70
2.5 6.8 0.4 DZ-2R5D685H6T 10 × 25 0.2 60
2.5 10 0.5 DZ-2R5D106H8T 10 × 35 0.2 40
2.5 10 0.5 DZ-2R5D106Z6ST 12.5 × 25 0.2 40
2.5 15 0.7 DZ-2R5D156Z8ST 12.5 × 35 0.2 35
2.5 15 0.7 DZ-2R5D156J5T 16 × 20 0.2 35
2.5 22 0.8 DZ-2R5D226J6T 16 × 25 0.2 30
2.5 33 0.8 DZ-2R5D336J8T 16 × 35.5 0.2 30
2.5 40 0.8 DZ-2R5D406K9T 18 × 40 0.2 30
2.5 50 1.0 DZ-2R5D506T 25 × 40 0.08 20
2.5 100 1.0 DZ-2R5D107S37T 25 × 50 0.08 15
2.5 200 2.0 DZ-2R5D207S57T 35 × 50 0.08 15
We tailor packaged product in series and parallel arrangements according to voltage and capacitance as required.
Standard Ratings (Series DZ 2.7V)
Max. operating voltage (V) Rated capacitance (F) Max. Leakage Current (mA) after 24h ELNA Parts No.  φD × L (mm) Internal resistance
( Ω max.) at 1kHz
Internal resistance (m Ω )
at 1kHz (measurement value)
2.7 1 0.2 DZ-2R7D105F4T 6.3 × 14 1.0 400
2.7 1 0.2 DZ-2R7D105G3T 8 × 12 1.0 200
2.7 2.7 0.3 DZ-2R7D275G5ST 8 × 20 0.5 150
2.7 3.3 0.3 DZ-2R7D335H5T 10 × 20 0.3 130
2.7 4.7 0.4 DZ-2R7D475H5T 10 × 20 0.2 80
2.7 5.6 0.4 DZ-2R7D565H5T 10 × 20 0.2 70
2.7 6.8 0.5 DZ-2R7D685H6T 10 × 25 0.2 60
2.7 10 0.6 DZ-2R7D106H8T 10 × 35 0.2 40
2.7 10 0.6 DZ-2R7D106Z6ST 12.5 × 25 0.2 40
2.7 15 0.8 DZ-2R7D156Z8ST 12.5 × 35 0.2 35
2.7 15 0.8 DZ-2R7D156J6T 16 × 25 0.2 35
2.7 22 1.0 DZ-2R7D226J7T 16 × 31.5 0.2 30
2.7 33 1.0 DZ-2R7D336J9T 16 × 40 0.2 30
We tailor packaged product in series and parallel arrangements according to voltage and capacitance as required.
Standard Ratings (Series DZH 2.5V)
Max. operating voltage (V) Rated capacitance (F) Max. Leakage Current (mA) after 24h ELNA Parts No.  φD × L (mm) Internal resistance
( Ω max.) at 1kHz
Internal resistance (m Ω )
at 1kHz (measurement value)
2.5 22 0.8 DZH-2R5D226Z8ST 12.5 × 35 0.2 55
2.5 50 1.0 DZH-2R5D506K9T 18 × 40 0.08 30
2.5 100 2.0 DZH-2R5D107S35T 25 × 40 0.08 20
2.5 300 5.0 DZH-2R5D307S57T 35 × 50 0.08 15
We tailor packaged product in series and parallel arrangements according to voltage and capacitance as required.
E
D
L